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Girls Volleyball Junior High Night 
September 6, 2016 
6:15 p.m. vs. St. Viator

8th Grade Volleyball Tournament 
Saturday, September 10, 2016

Homecoming Parade/Football Game 
(Joliet Memorial Stadium) 
Friday, September 30, 2016 
6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m. vs. Nazareth Academy

Football Junior High Night 
Friday, October 21, 2016 
7:30 p.m. Kickoff vs. Marist HS 

Step Up Day for 8th Graders 
Friday, November 4, 2016

8th Grade Boys Basketball Tournament 
Sunday, November 13, 2016

Open House 
Sunday, November 20, 2016 
10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 1, 2016 
6:30 p.m.-8:30 p.m.

Pre-Exam Workshop 
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 
6:30 p.m.-8:30 p.m.

Placement Exam 
Saturday, January 14, 2017 
8:00 a.m.

Freshman Registration 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 
6:30 p.m.

7th Grade Youth Leadership Conference 
Thursday, March 16, 2017

The complete JCA 2016-2017  
Events Calendar can be found at  
www.jca-online.org/events.

Contact the Admissions Office to  
schedule a private family tour or discuss 
tuition and financial aid options.

To request more information visit  
www.jca-online.org/admissions.

Contact:  
Ryan Quigley, JCA Director of Admissions 
rquigley@jca-online.org 
815.741.0500 ext. 214

7TH AND 8TH GRADERS
To schedule a Shadow Visit this  
school year with a JCA student,  

please submit your request  
online by visiting  

www.jca-online.org.
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